1000051258 1 of 1 Division o Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H11000143004 3))) H110001430043ABCO Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. MAY 31 PH 4: 50 RECEIVE To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 from: Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION ĂĂĂ dollard transportation inc. <u>ω</u> Certificate of Status Ð $\langle 1 \rangle$ 1 Certified Copy R 02 Page Count £ Estimated Charge \$78.75 വ Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help T. Burch HI https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

96966699908 2

20:00 1102/12/50

HIIC	y CO	43004

......

2

ų į

ç,

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION Se with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) aamakaa

•

e.,

	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address	Mailing address, i	f different is:	
	3130 NW 131 ST. #36 OPA-LOCKA FL 33054			
	UPA-LOUKA_FL 33034	<u></u>		
ARTICLE III				
	which the corporation is organized is:		と形	
ALL AND A	NY LAWFUL BUSINÉSS		25	
			は思	
			fig.	
			192	
	8		53	
ARTICLE IV	<u>SHARES</u> ares of stock is:100			
ne number or sr	ares of stock is: I OO		語の	
RTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TORS		
Name and	Title: P/VP/S/T-TRAVIS DOLLARD	Name and Tide:		
Address:	3130 NW 131ST #36	Address:		
	OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054			
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
Address;		Address:		
	• 			
Name and	fitle:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
	······································			
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
he name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	TRAVIS DOLLARD			
Address:	3130 NW 131ST # 36			
	OPA-I OCKA_FI_33054			
	INCORPORATOR			
	dress of the incorporator is:			
he name and ad				
he <u>name and ad</u> Name:	TRAVIS DOLLARD			
he name and ad	TRAVIS DOLLARD			
he <u>name and ad</u> Name:	TRAVIS DOLLARD			
he <u>pame and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr	rocess for the above stated corporation a	t the place designated in	
he <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam	TRAVIS DOLLARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054	rocess for the above stated corporation a s-registered ugent and agree to act in this	t the place designated in capacity	
w <u>name and ud</u> Name: Address: aving been nam	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr	s registered agent and agree to act in this	capacity	
w <u>name and ud</u> Name: Address: aving been nam	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, EL 33054 we as registered agent to accept service of pr was familiar with and accept the appointment a OLUM Q	stregistered ugent and agree to act in this	capacity 1-11	
he <u>name and ud</u> Name: Address: aving been nam	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr	stregistered ugent and agree to act in this	capacity	
he <u>pame and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam is cartificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr un familier with and accept the appointment a Course of the appointment of th	s registered ugent and agree to act in this	<i>capacity</i> 1-11 Date	
he <u>pame and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam is cartificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, EL 33054 we as registered agent to accept service of pr was familiar with and accept the appointment a OLUM Q	s registered ugent and agree to act in this	<i>capacity</i> 1-11 Date	
he <u>pame and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam is cartificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr un familiar with and accept the appointment a Required Signature/Registered Agent unnent and affirm that the facts stated herein	s registered ugent and agree to act in this <u>5-3</u> a ary true. I we aware that the false inf felony as provided for in \$.827.155, F.S.	capacity <u>1-11</u> Datc brmation submitted in a	
he <u>pame and ud</u> Name: Address: aving been nam is certificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr the familiar with and accept the appointment of Required Signature/Registered Agent unnent and affirm that the facts stated herein beneatment of State constitutes of third degree for College	s registered ugent and agree to act in this <u>5-3</u> a ary true. I we aware that the false inf felony as provided for in \$.827.155, F.S.	capacity <u>1-11</u> Datc brmation submitted in a 31-11	
he <u>pame and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been namis certificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr un familiar with and accept the appointment a Required Signature/Registered Agent unnent and affirm that the facts stated herein	s registered ugent and agree to act in this <u>5-3</u> a ary true. I we aware that the false inf felony as provided for in \$.827.155, F.S.	capacity <u>1-11</u> Datc brmation submitted in a	
he <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam is certificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr the familiar with and accept the appointment of Required Signature/Registered Agent unnent and affirm that the facts stated herein beneatment of State constitutes of third degree for College	s registered ugent and agree to act in this <u>5-3</u> a ary true. I we aware that the false inf felony as provided for in \$.827.155, F.S.	capacity <u>1-11</u> Datc brmation submitted in a 31-11	
he <u>pame and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam is cartificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr the familiar with and accept the appointment of Required Signature/Registered Agent unnent and affirm that the facts stated herein beneatment of State constitutes of third degree for College	s registered ugent and agree to act in this <u>5-3</u> a ary true. I we aware that the false inf felony as provided for in \$817.155, F.S. <u>5-</u>	capacity <u>1-11</u> Datc brmation submitted in a <u>31-11</u> Date	
he <u>pame and ad</u> Name: Address: aving been nam is cartificate, 1 d	TRAVIS DOLIARD 3130 NW 131ST # 36 OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054 med as registered agent to accept service of pr the familiar with and accept the appointment of Required Signature/Registered Agent unnent and affirm that the facts stated herein beneatment of State constitutes of third degree for College	s registered ugent and agree to act in this <u>5-3</u> a ary true. I we aware that the false inf felony as provided for in \$.827.155, F.S.	capacity <u>1-11</u> Datc brmation submitted in a <u>31-11</u> Date	